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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.

SECTION 16 T. 1 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

09-0245-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
09-3275-0000-00 THE NATIONAL LIME & STONE
09-3280-0000-00 THE NATIONAL LIME & STONE
09-3285-0000-00 THE NATIONAL LIME & STONE
09-3290-0000-00 THE NATIONAL LIME & STONE
09-3295-0000-00 THE NATIONAL LIME & STONE
09-3300-0000-00 PHILLIPS MADELINE M & RODNEY E
09-3305-0000-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
09-3310-0000-00 PHILLIPS MADELINE M ETVIR TRUST
09-3310-0100-00 PHILLIPS MICHAEL & KAREN JTS
09-3310-0100-00 PHILLIPS MICHAEL & KAREN JTS
09-3310-0100-00 PHILLIPS MICHAEL & KAREN JTS
09-3310-0100-00 PHILLIPS MICHAEL & KAREN JTS
09-3310-0200-00 PHILLIPS DEANNA  M & RICHARD E
09-3310-0200-00 PHILLIPS DEANNA  M & RICHARD E
09-3310-0200-00 PHILLIPS DEANNA  M & RICHARD E
09-3310-0200-00 PHILLIPS DEANNA  M & RICHARD E
09-3330-0100-00 ROARK DANNY & CYNTHIA JTS
09-3335-0000-00 THE NATIONAL LIME & STONE
09-3340-0000-00 HILL TIMOTHY R
09-3345-0000-00 RAMSEY TRACY M
09-3350-0000-00 DILTS CARL
09-3355-0000-00 P WAGNER INVESTMENTS LLC
09-3360-0000-00 FOX WILLIAM L TRUSTEE
09-3365-0000-00 UHRING PHILIP R
09-3370-0000-00 FOX WILLIAM L TRUSTEE
09-3375-0000-00 FOX WILLIAM L TRUSTEE


